The Meridian NVR is an enterprise grade, off-the-shelf, cost-effective, plug-and-
play video surveillance system for security installations configurable for 8, 16 or 24
cameras. The system includes a network video recorder with 2TB or 4 TB of raw
storage, video management software that is pre-configured and works out-of-the
box and sophisticated viewing capabilities, eliminating the need for additional client
workstations. VMS 7.0 reinvents the user experience with a brand new, sleek
and efficient EZ Client web interface, further allowing for effortless deployment,

Canada L3R 3S1
PH: +1 888.425.6739
Ordering Information
Meridian NVR Includes Meridian VMS software pre-licensed with 8, 16 or 24 video
channels, two user and two mobile connection licenses. Includes 2TB (1.86TB usable) or
4TB (3.86 usable) non-RAID internal storage with dual band wireless communication and
audio support.
Note: The 24 channel option includes 4 user and 4 mobile connection licenses
Storage Option United VMS Model* Standalone Model
2TB 8 channels MR08C02 MR08C02L
4TB 8 channels MR08C04 MR08C04L
2TB 16 channels MR16C02 MR16C02L
4TB 16 channels MR16C04 MR16C04L
4TB 24 channels MR24C04 MR24C04L
United VMS